

15

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CS(OS) 3443/2015 & I.A. 25612/2015

ARUNA BAKSHI Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shrey Chathly, Advocate with
Ms. Bandana Grover, Advocate.

versus

DEVENDER KUMAR AND OTHERS Defendants

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Advocate for
defendant No.1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

24.05.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 25th September, 2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 24, 2018

js